
VENDOR CONTACT MOBILE PHONE  EMAIL
Barron Bloodstock Tony Barron +64 27 289 8741

Brighthill Farm Nick King +64 27 441 6442 brighthillfarm@xtra.co.nz

Brogden Lodge Graham Bowen +64 21 960 214 office@brogdenlodge.co.nz

Cambridge Stud Henry Plumptre +64 27 616 4277 kim@cambridgestud.co.nz

Curraghmore Gordon Cunningham +64 21 762 559 gordon@curraghmore.co.nz

Fairdale Stud Duncan Fell +64 27 460 4132 info@fairdalestud.co.nz

G.E. Dalley Graeme Dally +64 78636380 gdally@xtra.co.nz

Hallmark Stud Mark Baker +64 21 955 574 hallmarkstud@xtra.co.nz

Haunui Farm Mark Chitty +64 21 663 995 dianer@haunuifarm.co.nz

Hedwood ThoroughbredsMarie Hood +64 27 327 2170 hedwoodtb@outlook.co.nz

Highline Thoroughbreds Cameron & Eva Heron +64 27 440 1839 (Eva) evaheron@xtra.co.nz

Henley Park MN and SL Devcich +64 272682141 horses@henleypark.co.nz

Inglewood Stud Gus Wigley +64 21 741 233 bianca@inglewoodstud.co.nz

I.R Heyns Ian Heynes +64 2102311950 ianheynes55@gmail.com

Jamieson Park James Chapman +64 27 222 2511 james@jamiesonpark.co.nz

KRD Racing + Breeding Ken Rae +64 27 486 9937

Kaha Nui Farm Nicky White +64 21 754 667 nickywhite@xtra.co.nz

Kilgravin Lodge Eion & Megan Kemp +64 27 455 7776 (Eion) eion@horsebreaker.co.nz

Little Avondale Sam Williams +64 274 853 400 office@lastud.co.nz

Long Acres Stud Deborah Clark & Myles Gordon +64 27 477 9557 longacres.stud@xtra.co.nz

VENDOR CONTACTS

Mapperley Stud Simms Davison +64 21 607 853 simms@mapperleystud.co.nz

Milan Park Tony Rider +64 21 769 461 Jeanna.Cridge@pns.co.nz

P.M Collins Patrick Collins +64 27 432 9959 dominator.tim@xtra.co.nz

Poplar Lodge Brian & Jackie O’Shea +64 27 486 5602 poplar@actrix.gen.nz

Reece Cole Racing Reece Cole +64 21 612 078 reececole.racing@gmail.com

Rich Hill Stud John Thompson +64 21 779 931 john@richhillstud.co.nz

S.C Phelan Shaun Phelan +64 27 313 1010 phelanracing2018@gmail.com

Seaton Park Scott Eagleton +64 29 887 4054 seatonpark@xtra.co.nz

Scrathcarron Stud Peter +64 21 765 108 petermck@xtra.co.nz

The Oaks Stud Rick Williams +64 21 733 962 office@theoaksstud.co.nz

T.M & N.M. Brown Tony Brown +64 757 05181 nikkihnz@yahoo.com.au

Waikato Stud Mark Chittick +64 21 433 252 info@waikatostud.co.nz

Weowna Park Gary Hennessy +64 21 358 191 gth-kl.nz@xtra.co.nz

Westend Partnership Peter & Sue Westend +64 21 042 9576 (Sue) peterwestend@hotmail.com

Willow Glen Barbara Cooney +64 274316130 willowglenwaimatestud@gmail.
com


